
SANDERS THEATRE APROVED VENDORS 
 

The following vendors have a history of working in Memorial Hall/Lowell Hall Complex. Memorial Hall/Harvard 
University assumes no liability for the quality of work provided. Producers enlist the services of these vendors at their 
own risk. Please contact the Production Office at: 617-495-5595 or memprod@fas.harvard.edu regarding vendors not 
listed here. 

 

AUDIO 
RECORDING 

Antonio Oliart  617.300.2362 

Frank Cunningham  781.641.1905   

Luke Damrosch. 617.275.6177. www.efferentproductions.com  

Tom Stephenson  617.266.3210  jsbwam@mac.com 

AUDIO 
REINFORCEMENT 

Bay State Event Solutions  508.641.3283 www.baystate.events  

Klondike Sound  413.772.2900 www.klondikesound.com  

Rosewood Sound, Mark Fitzgerald  315.472.6450 www.rosewoodsound.com  

Terry Hanley Audio  781.932.5300   www.terryhanleyaudio.com  

Wellspring Sound, Eric Kilburn  978.621.0292  www.wellspringsound.com 

CATERING Crimson Catering  617.496.6000  www.catering.harvard.edu 

Pedro Morales  617.417.2524 

EVENT 
EQUIPMENT 

 
 
 
 

Interstate Rental Service  617.522.6200   www.interstaterentalservice.com  

Peak Event Services  833.888.7325   www.peakservices.com   

Performance Platforms  978.562.0988  www.performanceplatforms.com  

United Staging & Rigging  781.376.9180     www.unitedstaging.com  

EVENT PRODUCTION  

P R O V I D I N G  
L I G H T I N G  
S O U N D   
A N D / O R   
V I D E O  
S E R V I C E S  

4Wall Entertainment 781.961.3066 www.4wall.com  

AVFX  888.254.0770  www.avfx.com  

Boston Light & Sound  617.787.3131   www.blsi.com  

Harvard Education Support Services. 617.495.9460  ess@fas.harvard.edu  

High Output  781.364.1800   www.highoutput.com  

ice 9 Productions  855.438.4239 www.ice9productions.com  

Mass AV   781.270.0027  www.massav.com   

McCoy Audio Systems  617.851.8195. www.mccoyaudiosystems.com  

Port Lighting Systems 1.800.982.7678    www.portlighting.com 

Productions, Inc  978.725.8200. www.productionsinc.com  

L IGHTING DESIGNERS 

 

 

Dan Jentzen   585.356.2313   djentzen@gmail.com  

Holly Gettings   617.864.0227  hgld1@aol.com 

Jeff Adelberg  617.835.7525  jeffadelberg@gmail.com 

PERCUSSION RENTALS  

 

247Drums Boston  617.312.7090  www.247drums.myshopify.com  

Bergsten Music  781.740.6600 www.bergstenmusic.com 

Boston Percussion Rentals  617.657.9956  www.bostonpercussionrentals.com  

Guitar Center  617.450.4311   www.guitarcenter.com        

New England Rentals  508.533.0220  myjblu@gmail.com  

 


